
The Salvation Ride 

100 Mile Route 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY— 911                          OTHER RIDE SUPPORT— 920-547-0866 

JOHNSONVILLE  

LAACK’S BALLROOM  

REST STOP  

70.3 mi from start  

ST.  THOMAS 

 LUTHERAN CHURCH 

REST STOP  

49.7 mi from start  

CLEVELAND VILLAGE 

HALL REST STOP  

86.5 mi from start  

OOSTBURG  

TRAILHEAD 

REST STOP  

12.9 mi from start 

HARRINGTON BEACH 

REST STOP  

23.6 mi from start 

  MILE MARKER TURN DIRECTION    INSTRUCTION TRAVEL DISTANCE 

1 0.00   S 
Leaving King Park event site head South on S. 7th Street following curve as it  becomes 

Lakeshore Drive 
0.15 

2 0.15   S Continue South on Lakeshore Drive 2.29 

3 2.44  E LEFT - EAST on Weeden Creek Road (Co Rd EE) 0.29 

4 2.73 ➔ S RIGHT - SOUTH on Evergreen Drive  0.79 

5 3.52 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Indian Mound Road 0.62 

6 4.14  S LEFT - SOUTH on S 12th Street 0.23 

7 4.37 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Stahl Road 1.01 

8 5.38  S LEFT - SOUTH on Moenning Road 2.01 

9 7.39 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Old Park Road which becomes Co Rd KK 1.02 

GW 

10:30am - 4:00pm 

10:00am - 3:00pm 

7:30am - 12:00pm 

8:15am - 11:30am 

8:30am - 1:00pm 



  MILE MARKER TURN DIRECTION    INSTRUCTION TRAVEL DISTANCE 

10 8.41  S At intersection with Middle Road follow Co Rd KK as it turns LEFT - SOUTH  2.01 

11 10.42 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST  continuing on Co Rd KK (Town Line Road) 1.76 

12 12.18  S LEFT - SOUTH on N 8th Street 0.19 

13 12.37 ➔ S Follow curve to the RIGHT continue South onto Indiana Avenue 0.14 

14 12.51   S Continue South onto N 9th Street 0.25 

15 12.76 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Center Avenue  0.12 

16 12.88  S LEFT-SOUTH on S. 10th Street to Oostburg Trailhead Building REST STOP 0.02 

17 12.90   S Leaving Rest Stop, head South on S 10th Street 0.50 

18 13.40   S Continue South onto DeWitt Road 0.72 

19 14.12 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Hoftiezer Road 0.38 

20 14.50  S LEFT - SOUTH on Interurban Trail 2.32 

21 16.82  E LEFT - EAST on Union Avenue (which becomes Sauk Trail Road)  1.20 

22 18.02   E Cross over I-43 following Sauk Trail Road as it head East and then curves South 4.97 

23 22.99 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Co Rd D to Harrington Beach REST STOP at entrance to park 0.56 

24 23.55   W Leaving Rest Stop, continue West on Co Rd D 0.44 

25 23.99  S LEFT - SOUTH on Lake Church Road 3.01 

26 27.00 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Co Hwy P which becomes Dixie Road 2.52 

27 29.52 ➔ N RIGHT - NORTH on Co Rd KW 8.68 

28 38.2 ➔ E RIGHT - EAST on Co Rd KW  1.09 

29 39.29 ➔ N follow curve left to continue NORTH on Co Rd KW 3.77 

30 43.06  W LEFT - WEST on Church Road (Co Rd W) 2.53 

31 45.59 ➔ N RIGHT - NORTH ON Camp Riversite Road 1.31 

32 46.90  W Sharp LEFT - WEST on Co Rd I  0.35 

33 47.25 ➔ N RIGHT - NORTH on Co Rd M to St. Thomas Lutheran Church REST STOP 2.50 

34 49.75   W Leaving Rest Stop, continue West on Co Rd N 2.99 

35 52.74 ➔ N RIGHT - NORTH on Blueberry Lane 2.00 

36 54.74  W LEFT - WEST on Sumac Road 2.00 

37 56.74 ➔ N RIGHT - NORTH on Country Aire Road 2.74 

38 59.48  N LEFT -  Curving North on Co Rd C (Western Avenue) 2.91 

39 62.39 ➔ E RIGHT - EAST on Highview Road 0.98 

40 63.37  N Follow curve LEFT to NORTH on Golf Course Road 0.84 

41 64.21 ➔ E RIGHT on Garton Road 4.15 

42 68.36 ➔ S RIGHT on Willow Road 1.48 

43 69.84  E LEFT on Co Rd JM to Johnsonville Laack's Ballroom REST STOP 0.49 

44 70.33   E Leaving Rest Stop, continue East on Co Rd JM 0.53 

45 70.86  N LEFT - NORTH on Co Rd M 2.59 

46 73.45  N Continue onto Spring Road 0.06 

47 73.51  W LEFT - WEST on Main Road 0.14 

48 73.65 ➔ N RIGHT-NORTH on Franklin Road 0.91 

49 74.56 ➔ E RIGHT - EAST on Co Rd FF 5.98 

50 80.54  N LEFT - NORTH on Co Union Road 4.00 

51 84.54 ➔ E RIGHT - EAST on S Cleveland Road 1.63 

52 86.17   N Follow curve North on S Cleveland Road as it becomes Linden Street 0.37 

53 86.54 ➔ E 
RIGHT - EAST on W Washington Avenue (Co Rd XX) to Cleveland Village Hall REST 
STOP 0.01 

54 86.55   E Leaving Rest Stop, continue East on W Washington Avenue (Co Rd XX)  1.00 

55 87.55 ➔ S RIGHT - SOUTH on Birch Street 0.45 

56 88.00   S Continue South onto Lakeshore Drive 8.97 

57 96.97  E LEFT - EAST on Eisner Avenue 0.62 

58 97.59 ➔ S Follow curve RIGHT to continue SOUTH on N 8th Street 0.64 

59 98.23  E LEFT - EAST on North Avenue  0.30 

60 98.53 ➔ S Follow curve RIGHT to continue SOUTH on N. 3rd Street 0.60 

61 99.13  E LEFT - EAST on Park Avenue 0.30 

62 99.43  E LEFT - EAST on Broughton Drive 1.40 

63 100.83 ➔ W RIGHT - WEST on Pennsylvania Avenue 0.25 

64 101.08  S LEFT - SOUTH on Riverfront Drive 0.39 

65 101.47  S LEFT - SOUTH on S 8th Street 0.14 

66 101.61   E At the traffic circle take the 3rd exit East onto Indiana Avenue 0.12 

67 101.73 ➔ S RIGHT - SOUTH on S 7th Street 0.44 

68 102.17    ARRIVE AT KING PARK EVENT SITE AND ENJOY LUNCH   


